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 1,536.9830 

 553.8462 

 15.6380 

 199.8279 

 2,575.3613 

 200.5905 

 2,079.0000 

 2,272.8764 

 2,266.1100 

 15.7083 

 2,797.7053 

 116.4275 

 1,395.9446 

 0.8885 

 0.5500 

 1.8886 

 302.8626 

 6,779.9374 

 304.2498 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,513.9283 

 545.5385 

 15.4034 

 196.8305 

 2,536.7309 

 197.5816 

 2,047.8150 

 2,238.7833 

 2,232.1184 

 15.4727 

 2,755.7397 

 114.6811 

 1,375.0054 

 0.8752 

 0.5418 

 1.8603 

 298.3197 

 6,678.2383 

 299.6861 

 1,560.0377 

 562.1539 

 15.8726 

 202.8253 

 2,613.9917 

 203.5994 

 2,110.1850 

 2,306.9695 

 2,300.1017 

 15.9439 

 2,839.6709 

 118.1739 

 1,416.8838 

 0.9018 

 0.5583 

 1.9169 

 307.4055 

 6,881.6365 

 308.8135 
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